Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

CMW500_bro_en_5213-9211-12_v0200.indd   23 16.07.2008   12:56:14
24
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW500 1201.0002K50
Mainframe configuration, mandatory
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester, Mainframe,
Frequency Range 70 MHz to 3.3 GHz
R&S®CMW-PS502 1202.5408.02
Baseband Interconnection Board (fixed link) R&S®CMW-S550A 1202.4801.02
RF Frontend Module R&S®CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02
Selection: Front Panel Without Display/Keypad
(contains DVI interface)
R&S®CMW-S600A 1201.0102.02
Selection: Front Panel With Display/Keypad R&S®CMW-S600B 1201.0102.03
Mainframe configuration, optional
ARB + Realtime Baseband Generator Module R&S®CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02
IEEE Bus Interface Module R&S®CMW-B612A 1202.5608.02
Digital Video Interface (DVI) Module
(only required for units with display/keypad)
R&S®CMW-B620A 1202.5808.02
OCXO Module R&S®CMW-B690A 1202.5908.02
OCXO Module (highly stable) R&S®CMW-B690B 1202.6004.02
Frequency Range 3.3 GHz to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-KB036 1203.0851.02
Measurement personalities, optional
TX Measurement, I/Q versus Slot R&S®CMW-KM011 1203.0800.02
TX Measurement, Multi-Evaluation List Mode R&S®CMW-KM012 1203.4457.02
TX Measurement, GSM/GPRS/EDGE, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM200 1203.0551.02
TX Measurement, WCDMA, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM400 1203.0700.02
TX Measurement, WCDMA HSPA Extension, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM401 1203.2954.02
TX Measurement, Mobile WiMAX (IEEE 802.16e) R&S®CMW-KM700 1202.6604.02
TX Measurement, TD-SCDMA, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM750 1203.2554.02
TX Measurement, CDMA2000® 1xRTT, Reverse Link R&S®CMW-KM800 1203.2602.02
TX Measurement, 1xEV-DO, Reverse Link R&S®CMW-KM880 1203.2854.02
Generator personalities, optional
Generator, GSM/GPRS/EDGE, Downlink R&S®CMW-KG200 1203.0500.02
Generator, WCDMA, Downlink R&S®CMW-KG400 1203.0651.02
Generator, WCDMA HSPA Extension, Downlink R&S®CMW-KG401 1203.2902.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 waveforms, optional
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, GSM/EDGE R&S®CMW-KW200 1203.0951.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, WCDMA R&S®CMW-KW400 1203.1006.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, WCDMA HSDPA Extension R&S®CMW-KW401 1203.1058.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, WCDMA HSUPA Extension R&S®CMW-KW402 1203.1106.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, WiMAX (IEEE 802.16) R&S®CMW-KW700 1203.1358.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, TD-SCDMA R&S®CMW-KW750 1203.1406.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, CDMA2000® R&S®CMW-KW800 1203.1506.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, 1xEV-DO R&S®CMW-KW880 1203.1558.02
■
■
■
■